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iP - NORI'H PARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES
GARAGE
READING ROUTE "PEEPHOLE"
NUMBER NUMBER NAME DESTINATION READING

1.) Chartered Chartered

2.) Union Station Union Station
3.) NW Station NW Station

4. ) Dc:AYrltown Downtown

5.) Soldier Field Soldier Field

6.) Monroe/Grant Park Monrc?€/Grant Pk
7. ) Navy Pier Navy Pier

8. ) 29 State Downtown 29-IbWnta-m

9. ) 29 State Navy Pier 29-Navy Pier

10. ) 65 Grand State 65-State
11. ) 65 Grand Milwaukee 65~ilw sta

station

12.) Not in Service Not in Service

13.) Kedzie/Foster Kedzie/Foster
14. ) 11 Lincoln Devon/Kedzie ll-Devon/Kedzie
15. ) 11 Lincoln Peterson II-Peterson

16. ) 11 Lincoln Western Ll-Rave sta
Ravensw'd sta

17. ) 11 Lincoln Armitage 1l-Armitge/Clk
Clark

18. ) 11 LinColn State/Congress ll-Congress

19. ) 11 Lincoln Soldier Field 11-So1dier Fld

20. ) 11 Lincoln Foster II-Foster

21.) llN North Devon/Kedzie IlN-Devon/Ked
Lincoln
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iP - NORI'H PARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES
GARAGE
READING ROUTE "PEEPHOLE"
NUMBER NUMBER NAME DESTINATION READING

22. ) IlN North Peterson IlN-Peterson
Lincoln

23. ) IlN North Western IlN-Rave sta
Lincoln Ravensw'd sta

24.) IlN North Foster IlN-Foster
Lincoln

25. } 22 Clark Howard 22-Howard sta
station

26. ) 22 Clark Harrison 22-Harrison
27. } 22 Clark Foster 22-Foster
28. } 22 Clark Devon 22-Devon
29. ) 22 Clark Diversey 22-Diversey

30.) 22 Clark North 22-North
31. } 36 Broadway Devon 36-Devon/Ash

Ashland
32. ) 36 Broadway State 36-State/Polk

Polk

33. ) 36 Broadway Foster 36-Foster

34.} 36 Broadway Waveland 36-WavlHalsted
Halsted

35. } 36 Broadway Belriont 36-Belnont

36. ) 36 Broadway Clark 36-Clk/Wrightwd
Wrightwood

37. } 49 Western Berwyn 49-Berwyn

38. } 49 Western 79th 49-79th

39. ) 49 Western 69th 49-69th

40.) 49 Western Archer 49-Archer
41.} 49B North Ha.vard 49B-Howard

Western
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iP - NORTH PARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES
GARAGE
READING RCXJTE "PEEPHOLE"
NUMBER NUMBER NAME DESTINATION READING

42.) 49B North Ravensw'd 49B-Rave sta
~stern station

43. ) 49B North Foster 49B-Foster
~stern

44. ) 50 Damen Ashland 50-Ash/Clark
Clark

45. ) 50 Darnen Blue Island 50-Blue Island
46.) 50 Damen Foster 50-Foster

47. ) 50 Darnen .Adams 50-Adams

48. ) 82 Kimball Devon 82-Devon/Kedzie
Boman Kedzie

49. ) 82 Kimball Lawndale 82-Lawndle/31
Boman 31st

50.) 82 Kimball Ravenswood 82-Rave sta
lbman station

51.) 82 Kimball Loqan Sq 82-Logan Sq
Boman station

52. ) 82 Kimball Foster 82-Foster
lbman

53. ) 82 Kimball Central Pk 82-Cerrnak
Ibman Cennak

54.) 82 Kimball Jackson 82-Jackson
Ibman

55.) 82 Kimball Bel.rrontstation 82-Bel.rrontsta
Boman

56.) 93 N.California Hc:Mard 93-HCMard/Ked
Kedzie

57. ) 93 N.california Kimball/Lawrence 93-Kimball sta
Ravensw'd sta

58. ) 93 N.california Foster 93-Foster/Ked
Kedzie
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READING
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59.)

60. )

61.)

62. )

63. )

64. )

65. )

66. )

67. )

68.)

69.)

70. )

71.)

72. )

73. )

74. )

75. )
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iP - NORm PARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

FROm' SIGN MESSAGES

ROUTE
NUMBER NAME DESTINATION

96 Lunt Kedzie
Pratt

96 wnt Morse
station

96 wnt Pratt
Central Park

96 wnt California

97 Skokie Old
Orchard

97 Skokie Howard
station

97 Skokie Derrpster
station

97 Skokie Madison
Lawndale
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"PEEPHOLE"
READING

96-Kedzie

96-Morse sta

96-Central pk

96-California

97-0ld Orchard

97-Howard sta

97-Derrpster sta

97-Mdsn/Lawndle

l2D-NW Sta

12D-Hich/Grnd

l2l-Mich/Grnd

121-Union Sta

122-NW Sta

l22-Ill Center

123-Ill Center

123-Union Sta

l25-RR Stns
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76. )

77. )

78. )

79. )

80. )

81.)

82. )

83. )

84. )

85. )

86.)

87. )

88.)

89. )

90. )

91.)

ROUTE
NUMBER
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(Chicago)

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES

NAME DESTINATION
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145 Wilson/Michigan Damen
IDeal

145 Wilson/Michigan Congress
IDeal

146 Marine/Michigan Berwyn
IDeal station

146 Marine/Michigan Congress
IDeal

146 Marine/Michigan Soldier
Local Field

146 Marine/Mich Museum-Sold'r Fld
Local McCorm PI-Pltntrm

12/20/81

"PEEPHOLE"
READING

125-Mich/Walt

135-Ravensw'd

135-Jackson

136-Devon

136-Jackson

145EXP-Damen

145EXP-Congress

145EXP-Clar/Wil

145EXP-Randolph

145EXP-Walton

145LClr-Damen

145LClr-Congress

146LClr-Berwyn

146LClr-Congress

146LCL-Sldr Fld

146LClr-Special #1
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92.)

93. )

94. )

95.)

96. )

97. )

98. )

99.)

100.)

101. )

102.)

103.)

104.)

105. )

106. )

107. )

108. )
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(Chicago)

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES

ROUTE
NUMBER NAME DESTINATION

146 Marine/Mich Museum-Sold'r Fld
IDeal McCormick Place

146 Marine/Mich Museum-Sold'r Fld
IDeal Planetarium

92 Foster Kedzie

92 Foster Berwyn
station
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"PEEPHOLE"
READING

1146LCL-Special #2

146LCL-Special #3

92-Kedzie

92-Berwyn sta

146EXP-Sldr Fld

146EXP-Special #1

146EXP-Special #2

146EXP-Special #3

146EXP-Berwyn

146EXP-COngress

146EXP-Walton

146EXP-Randolph

147-Howard sta

147-congress

147-Adams

147-Devon

147-Foster
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109. )

110.)
Ill.)

112. )

113.)
114.)

115. )

116.)
117. )
118.)
119. )
120. )

121.)

122. )
123.)

124.)
125. )
126.)
127.)
128. )
129.)
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#P - NORm PARK GARAGE
FRONT SIGN MESSAGES

ROUTE
NUMBER NAME DESTINATION
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State/15
151 Sheridan H<:1.Yard

station
151 Sheridan Devon

151 Sheridan Belnont
151 Sheridan Union

Station
151 Sheridan Michigan

Congress
151 Sheridan Foster
84 Peterson Kimball

151 Sheridan Pine Grove
151 Sheridan Diversey
151 Sheridan Michigan

walton
151 Sheridan Michigan

Randolph
152 Addison CLm1berland

152 Addison Lake Shore
Belrront

152 Addison Harlem
152 Addison Austin
152 Addison Kimball

152 Mdison Central
155 Devon Kedzie
155 Devon Ashland

Morse

12/20/81

"PEEPHOLE"
READING

147-Randolph

State/15
151-Howard sta

151-Devon

151-B.elrront
151-Union Sta

151-COngress

151-Foster
84-Kimball
151-Pine Grove
151-Diversey
151-MichjWalton

15I-Randolph

152-CllIl1t€rland
152-Lake Shore

152-Harlern
152-Austin
152-Kirnball
152-Central
155-Kedzie
155-Ash/Morse
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#P - NORl'H PARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES
GARAGE
READING ROUTE "PEEPHOLE"
NUMBER NUMBER NAME DESTINATION READING

130. ) 156 LaSalle Marine Dr 156-vJilson
Wilson

131. ) 156 Lasalle Sheridan 156-BellTDnt
BelITDnt

132. ) 156 Lasalle Union 156-Union Sta
Station

133.) 156 Lasalle Sheridan 156-Di versey
Diversey

134. ) 156 Lasalle North 156-tbrth

135.) 156 LaSalle Jackson 156-Jackson
136. ) 8 Halsted 79th 8-79th
137. ) 8 Halsted Grand 8-Grand/Hilw

Milwaukee sta

138. ) 8 Halsted Broadway 8-Broadway
139. ) 42 Halsted 79th 42-79th

Archer

140.) 42 Halsted Dearborn 42-DrbrnjRndlph
Archer Randolph

141. ) 77 BelITDnt Halsted 77-Halsted

142.) 77 BelITDnt Cumberland 77-Cumberland

143.) 77 BelITDnt Lake Shore 77-Diversey
Diversey

144.) 77 BelITDnt WNW 77-WNW stn
station

145. } 77 BellTDnt Cicero 77-Cicero

146. ) Kedzie/Foster Kedzie/Foster

147. ) North Terminal North Tenninal

148.} South Terminal South Terminal
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GARAGE
READING
NUMBER
149. )

150. )
151. )

152.)

JGG/rrmi.
1/26/82

ROUTE
NUMBER

iP - NORI'HPARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES

NAME

EFFECTIVE
Page 9 of 9

DESTINATION
East Terminal

West Terminal

Not in Service

CTA

12/20/81

"PEEPHOLE"
READING

East Terminal

West Terminal

Not in Service

Spirit of Chgo
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GARAGE
READING NUMBER

1.)

2. )

3.)

4.)
5.)
6.)

7. )

8. )

9. )

10.)

11. )

12.)
13. )

14. )

15. )

16.)
17. )

18. )

19. )

20.)

21. )

iP - NORl'H PARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

SIDE SIGN MESSAGES

ROUTE NUMBER

29

65

11
llN

22

36

49

49B

50

82

93

96

97

121

EFFEcrIVE
Page 1 of 2

NAME

12/20/81

Chartered

Soldier Field

Monroe
Grant Pk

Navy Pier

State
Grand

Not in Service

Lincoln
North
Lincoln

Clark

Broadway

Western
North
Western
Darren

Kimball
Homan

N. California

Loot

Skokie

Union/Wacker
Express
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GARAGE
READING NUMBER

22.)

23. )

24.)

25. )

26.)

27. )

28.)

29. )

30. )

31. )

32.)

33.)

34.)

35.)
36. )
37.)

38. )

39. )

40.)
41.)

JGG/rnmi
11/09/81
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iP - NORI'H PARK GARAGE
(Chicago)

SIDE SIGN MESSAGES

ROUTE NUMBER NAME

145 Wilson/Michigan
IDeal

146 Marine/Michigan
local

92 Foster

!,q:' ~~:-;~I"~~~~-,2;~
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84 Peterson
151 Sheridan
152 Addison
155 Devon

156 laSalle
8 .Halsted

42 Halsted
Archer

77 Belrront
Not in Service
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